632.32 Retroreflective Thermoplastic Pavment Marking, Symbol, or Word 50 SF

645.51 Hay Bales 25 EA

645.531 Silt Fence 1050 LF

646.512 Turf Establishment w/ Mulch, Tackifiers, & Loam 1650 SY

692 Mobilization 1 LUMP

900 12" & 18" Headwalls 4 EA

1010.2 Asphalt Cement Adjustment Fifteen Thousand Dollars 15,000.00$              15,000.00$              

TOTAL AMOUNT (BASE BID)

ALLOWANCE

Roadway Stabilization Project

BID
00301A

Total Amount of Base Bid  

$